MICRO BORING UNIT
Unique Solution for Fine Boring
1
YEARS OF EXCELLENCE
Wide range of Boring solutions
Ideal for challenging applications
High productivity

11 : Indicate size of insert used in MBU.
02 : Indicate thickness of insert used in MBU.
ORDER CODE : FLTV 1102
F L T V 11 02
Where ;
F : Indicate tool belongs to fine boring series.
L : Indicate type of cutting MBU hand . L indicate left hand MBU.
T : Indicate type of insert shape .T indicate triangular type of insert used in MBU.
V : Indicate type of MBU mounting .A indicate angular mounting MBU.
11 : Indicate size of insert used in MBU.
02 : Indicate thickness of insert used in MBU.
S SERIES MICRO BORING
UNIT IN INSERTSTC..
SPARE LIST
       ENTRY
        VIEW
       UNIT CODE & HAND
 SUITABLE
   INSERT
                                 DIMENSION
       LH         RH        Dh        L1        F1        Dmin
    FLTA 06T1     FRTA 06T1     TC..06T1         16.0          14.3        0.2         Ø25.0
    FLTA 0902 FRTA 0902     TC..0902          20.0          19.1        1.0         Ø33.1
    FLTA 1102 FRTA 1102 TC..1102          22.0 23.0           1.2         Ø42.6
FLTA 1103  FRTA  1103     TC..1103          22.0 23.0           1.2         Ø42.6
    FLTA 16T3     FRTA 16T3  TC..16T3          32.0 33.3          1.2         Ø60.0
         ENTRY
        VIEW
      UNIT CODE & HAND
 SUITABLE